T-628(5)
TRACTORS, AG TYPE and ATTACHMENTS
#422-1118
AGRICULTURAL TYPE TRACTORS AND ATTACHMENTS
DISCOUNT OFF LIST
SPECIFICATION 3.0
November, 2019
Vendor Name:

 Cab  55 HP  MFD  6,173 LB  9028904P46            $37,057.00
Factory Supplied Options
Order Code Description Weight Factory Data List Price
-T1NN   01 051 000 02-JAN-204 of 34
FARMALL 55A
US PRICE LIST
-T1NN  01
  OPERATOR STRUCTURE
     OPERATOR STRUCTURE
          SD_T8500    SEAT
       338379  FABRIC W/ MECH SUSPE
  Standard equipment for cab
No Charge
       342240  FABRIC W/AIR SUSPENS    9000401P70 $515.00
          SD_T9200    OPERATOR STRUCTURE #1
       333606  CAB FIX SCREEN OPEN No Charge
     RADIO
          SD_T9160    RADIO READY
       330777  Radio ready - for cab
  CAB only
No Charge
       342174  RADIO W/BLUETOOTH
  CAB only
   9000201P24 $258.00
     SEAT
          SD_T8520    INSTRUCTIONAL SEAT
       332865  INSTRUCTIONAL SEAT    9000292P50 $375.00
  ENGINE
     EXHAUST SYSTEMS
          SD_T1510    ENGINE EXHAUST
       390466  EXHAUST A PILLAR GS No Charge
       391151  Vertical Exhaust w/Guard No Charge
  TRANSMISSION
     TRANSMISSION
          SD_T2800    SPEED
       393280  30 KPH.
  8x8 (30KPH)
No Charge
       337280  40 KPH
  12x12 (40KPH)
   9001558P44 $1,998.00
          SD_T2810    TRANSMISSION
       759317  MECH SHUT.W/MECH PTO No Charge
       759318  POWER SHUT W/SERVO    9001621P62 $2,079.00
-T1NN   01 051 000 02-JAN-206 of 34
FARMALL 55A
US PRICE LIST
-T1NN  01
          SD_T3230    CREEPER or Interlock
       391111  L/CREEP F/MEC TRANSM No Charge
       330112  CREEP 20+20 F/MEC TR    9000626P34 $803.00
  HITCH
          SD_T8130    3 POINT HITCH CONTROL
       391035  Less 3 Pt Hitch Ground Control No Charge
       332035  Mech 3 Pt Hitch Ground Control
  External Mechanical Rear Control for 3-Point Hitch
   9000195P00 $250.00
          SD_T8200    HITCH
       390831  Hitch w/Mech Top Link Draft Co
  (4,300 lbs/1,950 Kgs lift capacity) @ 24"
No Charge
       332785  MDC Hitch aux lift ram
  Hydraulic lift with 1 internal and 1 external lift cylinders
  (4,740 lbs/2,150 kgs lift capacity) @ 24"
   9000354P90 $455.00
          SD_T8960    DRAWBAR AND 3 POINT HITCH
       390259  FIX END LOWER LINKS. No Charge
       334316  FLEXIBLE ENDS    9000201P24 $258.00
  HYDRAULICS

 Cab  65 HP  MFD  6,239 LB  9030909P84            $39,628.00
Factory Supplied Options
Order Code Description Weight Factory Data List Price
-T1NN   02 051 000 02-JAN-2014 of 34
FARMALL 65A
US PRICE LIST
-T1NN  02
  OPERATOR STRUCTURE
     OPERATOR STRUCTURE
          SD_T8500    SEAT
       338379  FABRIC W/ MECH SUSPE
  Standard equipment for cab
No Charge
       342240  FABRIC W/AIR SUSPENS    9000401P70 $515.00
          SD_T9200    OPERATOR STRUCTURE #1
       333606  CAB FIX SCREEN OPEN No Charge
     RADIO
          SD_T9160    RADIO READY
       330777  Radio ready - for cab
  CAB only
No Charge
       342174  RADIO W/BLUETOOTH
  CAB only
   9000201P24 $258.00
     SEAT
          SD_T8520    INSTRUCTIONAL SEAT
       332865  INSTRUCTIONAL SEAT    9000292P50 $375.00
  ENGINE
     EXHAUST SYSTEMS
          SD_T1510    ENGINE EXHAUST
       390466  EXHAUST A PILLAR GS No Charge
       391151  Vertical Exhaust w/Guard No Charge
  TRANSMISSION
     TRANSMISSION
          SD_T2800    SPEED
       393280  30 KPH.
  8x8 (30KPH)
No Charge
       337280  40 KPH
  12x12 (40KPH)
   9001558P44 $1,998.00
          SD_T2810    TRANSMISSION
       759317  MECH SHUT.W/MECH PTO No Charge
       759318  POWER SHUT W/SERVO    9001621P62 $2,079.00
-T1NN   02 051 000 02-JAN-2016 of 34
FARMALL 65A
US PRICE LIST
-T1NN  02
          SD_T3230    CREEPER or Interlock
       391111  L/CREEP F/MEC TRANSM No Charge
       330112  CREEP 20+20 F/MEC TR    9000626P34 $803.00
  HITCH
          SD_T8130    3 POINT HITCH CONTROL
       391035  Less 3 Pt Hitch Ground Control No Charge
       332035  Mech 3 Pt Hitch Ground Control
  External Mechanical Rear Control for 3-Point Hitch
   9000195P00 $250.00
          SD_T8200    HITCH
       390831  Hitch w/Mech Top Link Draft Co
  (4,300 lbs/1,950 Kgs lift capacity) @ 24"
No Charge
       332785  MDC Hitch aux lift ram
  Hydraulic lift with 1 internal and 1 external lift cylinders
  (4,740 lbs/2,150 kgs lift capacity) @ 24"
   9000354P90 $455.00
          SD_T8960    DRAWBAR AND 3 POINT HITCH
       390259  FIX END LOWER LINKS. No Charge
       334316  FLEXIBLE ENDS    9000201P24 $258.00
  HYDRAULICS

 Cab  75 HP  MFD  6,173 LB  9032915P22            $42,199.00
Factory Supplied Options
Order Code Description Weight Factory Data List Price
-T1NN   03 051 000 02-JAN-2024 of 34
FARMALL 75A
US PRICE LIST
-T1NN  03
  OPERATOR STRUCTURE
     OPERATOR STRUCTURE
          SD_T8500    SEAT
       338379  FABRIC W/ MECH SUSPE
  Standard equipment for cab
No Charge
       342240  FABRIC W/AIR SUSPENS    9000401P70 $515.00
          SD_T9200    OPERATOR STRUCTURE #1
       344781  2 POST FOLDABLE ROPS No Charge
       333606  CAB FIX SCREEN OPEN No Charge
       344764  CANOPY (FOPS)
  ROPS Only
   9000683P28 $876.00
     RADIO
          SD_T9160    RADIO READY
       XT9160X  Standard less radio ready
  ROPS only
No Charge
       330777  Radio ready - for cab
  CAB only
No Charge
       342174  RADIO W/BLUETOOTH
  CAB only
   9000201P24 $258.00
     SEAT
          SD_T8520    INSTRUCTIONAL SEAT
       390865  Less Instructional  Seat No Charge
       332865  INSTRUCTIONAL SEAT    9000292P50 $375.00
  ENGINE
     EXHAUST SYSTEMS
          SD_T1510    ENGINE EXHAUST
       330150  Horizontal exhaust w/ guard
  Non-cab only
  Not allowed with loaders
   9000120P90 $155.00
       390466  EXHAUST A PILLAR GS No Charge
       391151  Vertical Exhaust w/Guard No Charge
-T1NN   03 051 000 02-JAN-2027 of 34
FARMALL 75A
US PRICE LIST
-T1NN  03
  TRANSMISSION
     TRANSMISSION
          SD_T2800    SPEED
       393280  30 KPH.
  8x8 (30KPH)
No Charge
       337280  40 KPH
  12x12 (40KPH)
   9001558P44 $1,998.00
          SD_T2810    TRANSMISSION
       759317  MECH SHUT.W/MECH PTO No Charge
       759318  POWER SHUT W/SERVO    9001621P62 $2,079.00
          SD_T3230    CREEPER or Interlock
       391111  L/CREEP F/MEC TRANSM No Charge
       330112  CREEP 20+20 F/MEC TR    9000626P34 $803.00
  HITCH
          SD_T8130    3 POINT HITCH CONTROL
       391035  Less 3 Pt Hitch Ground Control No Charge
       332035  Mech 3 Pt Hitch Ground Control
  External Mechanical Rear Control for 3-Point Hitch
   9000195P00 $250.00
          SD_T8200    HITCH
       390831  Hitch w/Mech Top Link Draft Co
  (4,300 lbs/1,950 Kgs lift capacity) @ 24"
No Charge